PLC Gateway: Enabling a Digital Factory
Streamlined Integration from OT to Cloud: SaaS in Real Practice
The NexAIoT PLC Gateway is an IoT gateway designed for Smart Factory scenarios. Ready for deployment at the edge in simple steps, it is powerful
to enable the digital transformation in manufacturing. The appliance offers streamlined data transmission across the manufacturing site, from
OT facilities all the way to clouds. With support for multiple industrial protocols, the built-in HiveX system boasts comprehensive connectivity
across major brands of PLC, power meters, and sensors. Tasks such as system configuration and IO resources allocation could be performed
through drag-and-drop. A full integration of multiple cloud services, such as AWS IoT Greengrass, Siemens MindSphere, and Azure IoT Hub,
ensures data collection, upload and processing are completed in a matter of clicks.

Email: contact@nexaiot.com
Copyright © 2021 NexAIoT Co.,Ltd. All Rights Reserved. Ver 1.0
Ordering Information
NISE50-IoT (P/N: 10J00105029XR)
product includes the following components:
- NISE50-J1900 (P/N: 10J00005029X0)
                                (China: 10J00005039XC)
- 32G MSATA (P/N: 73ED032G03X00 or same level)
- 4G RAM DDR3L SO-DIMM (P/N: 729BM04G59X00 or same level)
- HiveX (P/N: 6014605309X00)
CPS100-RE (P/N: 10JC0010001X0)
CPS100-DP (P/N: 10JC0010000X0)
CPS105 (P/N: 10J70010501XR)
product includes the following components:
- NIFE105 (P/N: 10J70010500X0)
- HiveX (P/N: 6014605309X00)
CPS200-M (P/N: 10J70020004XR)
product includes the following components:
- NIFE200 (P/N: 10J70020000X0)
- 128G SSD (P/N: 73SE128G38X00 or same level)
- 4G RAM DDR3L SO-DIMM (P/N: 729BM04G27X00 or same level)
- HiveX (P/N: 6014605309X00)
CPS200-DP (P/N: 10JC0020000X0)
CPS200-RE (P/N: 10JC0020001X0)
4G/Wi-Fi (optional)
- EC-25E (P/N: 10JC0020005X0)
4G Module PCI-E Mini Card Quectel: EC-25E for CPS Series (Asia/Europe)
- EC-25J (P/N: 10JC0020004X0)
4G Module PCI-E Mini Card Quectel: EC-25J for CPS Series (Japan)
- EC-25AF (P/N: 10JC0020003X0)
4G Module PCI-E Mini Card Quectel: EC-25AF for CPS Series (USA)
- AW-NB159H (P/N: 10J0NB15900X0)
WIFI PCI-E MINI CARD AZUREWAVE:AW-NB159H for NISE/NIFE (A100)
- WPEA-121N (P/N: 10J00121N00X0)